NMENTS

Washington, D.C. 20231

TER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

T V

(Rev. 6-93) 100	866594	IJ I	Patent and Trademark Office
. • •		ease record the attached original document or certified	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):	
Steven VALISKO		Name: GENTECH DESIGN LIMITEI)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(s) attached?	Yes X No	Street Address: Room 710 Admiralty Cent Tower 2 Queensway	re
3. Nature of conveyance:		City: HONG KONG	
Assignment Merg	er	State/Country: HONG KONG	
Security Agreement Chan	ge of Name		
Other Execution Date: June 24, 1998		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the	e execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Application Date	e	B. Patent No.(s)/Patent Date	
09/101,513 filed on July 10, 1998			
Name and address of party to whom correspondencerning this matter should be mailed:	ondence	6. Number of applications and patents involve	d: 1
Jacobson, Price, Holman & 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	& Stern	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Attorney Docket No. P62228US0		8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358	
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	nt):
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
original document.	ng information is true	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	13 40°00 100
D. Douglas Price / 24.514 Name of Person Signing / Reg.#	Sig	mature	2 Date
T	otal number of page:	s including cover sheet, attachments, and docum	E : 2
JPH&S 103-12/93	······		6

REEL: 9544 FRAME: 0281

ι	TINU	ED STATES			SSIGNMENT		
(1–6) Insert <u>Name(s)</u> of Inventors	(1)	S'	TEVEN VAI	JISKO			
	(2)						
	(3)						
	(4)					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	(5)						
	(6)	In consider paid to each of the undersigned agree	ration of the see undersigned	um of one dolla the receipt an transfer and s	r (\$1.00), and other	er good and valuable co	onsiderations
(7) Insert Name of assignee	(7)	GENTECH I		• • • • • • • • • • • • •			
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	of Room 710	Admiralt	y Centre,	Tower 2 Qu	weensway, Hong	Kong
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	(9)	a Limited co	ompany		of Britis	sh Virgin Isla	nds
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the Unit territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as PCT Application No. PCT/GB97/00081					
(10) Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, (1 such as <u>Title</u> , Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Americ					
(11) Insert <u>Date</u> of Signing of Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known	(11)	Serial No 09	having been 6 /101,513	executed/filed o	onJ. UL <u>V</u> 1 0,	, . 1998 (;	and assigned
and going forward with such interfe 3) The undersigned agree(s) claims or provisions of the Internati 4) The undersigned agree(s) to the Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby coven have) not executed, and will not executed. 6) The undersigned hereby of the United States resulting from the entire interest, and hereby coven have) not executed, and will not executed.	s) to e ional s) to p author this aparts the cute, grant(sthis as	xecute all papers a Union for Protective form all affirmations and request (optication or any chat he has (they have any agreement in s) the law firm of Jessignment any further the significant of Jessignment any further the significant in the significant in the second of the second	on of Industrative acts which which we comming on the conflict here acobson, Pricher identifications of the conflict here identification of the conflict here.	ial Property or h may be neces ssioner of Paten divisional appli to convey the with. ee, Holman & Stion which may	similar agreements and Trademarks cations thereof to entire interest hereof to be necessary or	nts. rant of a valid United s to issue any and all L the said Assignee, as ein assigned, and that	States patent etters Patents Assignee of he has (they Washington,
the rules of the United States Patent In witness whereof, execute			n the date(s)	opposite the u		s). }	
24June 1998 Date		Name of Inventor_	STEVEN	VALSIKO	S	Malso	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_		· ·		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor		typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		_		typed name		signature	
				typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date				typed name		signature	(SEAL)
Date		Name of Inventor_	·	typed name		signature	(SEAL)
This assignment should domestically signed. If not, then	the e	xecution by the i	nventor(s) sl	Inited States rould be with	esped by at leas	t two witnesses who	sign here:
Additional inventor's names a separate sheet.	and S	agnatures on a	Witness_ Witness_	1)	₹ ` ,		
			LAW OFFICE	S OF	e von		

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE JENIFER BUILDING

400 SEVENTH STREET. N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96

RECORDED: 10/22/1998

REEL: 9544 FRAME: 0282

PATENT